Freight 2011 - 2021 Tonnes

London Area Airports
GATWICK
HEATHROW
LONDON CITY
LUTON
SOUTHEND
STANSTED
Total London Area Airports
Other UK Airports
ABERDEEN
BARRA
BELFAST CITY (GEORGE BEST)
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
BENBECULA
BIRMINGHAM
BLACKPOOL
BOURNEMOUTH
BRISTOL
CARDIFF WALES
COVENTRY
DONCASTER SHEFFIELD
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER

GLASGOW
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1565
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2016

79 588

1541 029
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25426

223 203

1869 314
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15

476

7597

30010

5

2032

9341

300 101
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12 952

2017

96 983

1698 461

65

21027

236 892

2 053 427

5870

14

317
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41 803

8 657

324 216
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7
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27672

24
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1587 486

4

35761
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HUMBERSIDE

ISLAY

ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
ISLES OF SCILLY (TRESCO)
KIRKWALL

LANDS END (ST JUST)
LEEDS BRADFORD
LIVERPOOL (JOHN LENNON)
LYDD

MANCHESTER

MANSTON (KENT INT)
NEWCASTLE

NEWQUAY

NORWICH

OXFORD (KIDLINGTON)
PENZANCE HELIPORT
PRESTWICK

SCATSTA

SOUTHAMPTON
STORNOWAY

SUMBURGH

TEESSIDE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

TIREE
WICK JOHN O GROATS
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports
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ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY

Total Non UK Reporting Airports

Please note that figures may change overtime as each new version is produced. Information relating to an airport that has ceased to handle regular traffic/closed will be excluded
from this table completely. For data concerning historical years it is recommended that you use earlier produced versions of this table.
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